
AKA LOT 7 TUSTENUGGEE
PLANTATION UNIT 1 UNREC: COMM
NE COR, RUN W 3932.32 FT,

HELTON KELBY/HELTON KAYLA
909 SW MARIGOLD PL
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

18-6S-17-09696-107

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

18617.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

11/05/2020 JB 10.00 12,020 85,500 2,520 9,500

STANDARD
3

439,711
21,400
95,000

473,131
99,878

373,253
HX HB 51,411

321,842
556,111

0

560,789

1311/1015 3/14/2016 WD Q I 01 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID & JULLEE HASSEB

KELBY & KAYLA HELTO

1158/2313 9/17/2008 QC Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM & MARY TOTTEN

DAVID & JULLEE HASS
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38648 SFR 0 09/24/2019

34767 M H 684 12/20/2016

23539 SFR 624 08/25/2005

21905 TR/TRAILER 150 05/24/2004

19965 TR/TRAILER 75 09/16/2002

2018HX Base Yr

138 SW HEATHER CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,049 136.9830 153.42 467,778 2020 2020 0 0
CV
1 5.00 94.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2392

BAS 840 100 840 121,141

BAS 1,552 100 1,552 223,822

FGR 620 55 341 49,177

FOP 128 30 38 5,480

FOP 280 30 84 12,114

UST 431 45 194 27,977

3,851 3,049 439,711

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W27 W45 S28 E23 E23 N16 E10 N3 E16 N9 $
BAS=[ORIG=-17,-52] N12 W30 S28 E30 N16 $
FGR=[ORIG=-26,28] S6 E26 N25 W16 S3 W10 S16 $
UST=[ORIG=0,-30] N34 W10 S12 W7 S13 E7 S9 E10 $
FOP=[ORIG=-27,0] N10 W28 S10 E28 $
FOP=[ORIG=-49,28] S8 E16 N8 W16 $
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 8 64.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 320

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,000

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 12,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 1,080

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

21,400

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,520

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,500


